
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
4 

102 
16 

727 
34 
76 
11 
28 
80 
29 

115 
111 
62 
17 

540 
8 

81 
73 

177 
57 
7 

Class 
SS 
SS 
SS 
SS 
SS 
SS 
SSM 
SSM 
SS 
SSM 
SS 
SS 
SS 
SS 
SSE 
SSE 
SSE 
SSM 
SSE 
SSE 
SS 

Name 
FERNANDO OIZUMI 
ALAN SYNTHES 
SIDNEY LOPES 
JOAO GUIMARO 
LEO MARCELLI 
RAPHAEL FILIZOLA 
ROBERTO ROCHA 
WELSON JACOMETTI 
MICHEL ABOISSA 
CHRISTIANO MATHEIS 
BEPPE ASKERBO 
NETO CARLONI 
RENATO RUSSO 
REINALDO FANTOZZI 
MARCOS KASSARDJIAN 
MUNIR ABOISSA 
JOSE AUGUSTO 
AROLDO RODRIGUES 
RICARDO CASTRO 
JORGE BORELLI 
RAFAEL PIAZZON 

Laps 
17 
18 
18 
17 
18 
19 
18 
18 
19 
20 
18 
11 
17 
15 
14 
17 
20 
20 
15 
18 
1 

Best Tm 
51.546 
51.592 
51.875 
51.953 
51.976 
52.002 
52.062 
52.105 
52.205 
52.228 
52.243 
52.248 
52.297 
52.338 
52.399 
52.440 
52.453 
52.716 
52.740 
52.933 

1:00.561 

Diff 

0.046 
0.329 
0.407 
0.430 
0.456 
0.516 
0.559 
0.659 
0.682 
0.697 
0.702 
0.751 
0.792 
0.853 
0.894 
0.907 
1.170 
1.194 
1.387 
9.015 

Gap 

0.046 
0.283 
0.078 
0.023 
0.026 
0.060 
0.043 
0.100 
0.023 
0.015 
0.005 
0.049 
0.041 
0.061 
0.041 
0.013 
0.263 
0.024 
0.193 
7.628 

In Lap 
15 
16 
18 
8 

18 
9 

17 
17 
19 
20 
10 
10 
14 
12 
13 
17 
18 
19 
7 

15 
1 

2nd Best 
51.585 
51.609 
52.013 
51.959 
52.020 
52.014 
52.085 
52.232 
52.321 
52.282 
52.408 
52.254 
52.385 
52.339 
52.403 
52.508 
52.562 
52.716 
52.746 
52.934 

2nd Lap 
16 
17 
15 
9 

16 
8 

14 
18 
18 
12 
8 
8 

13 
13 
12 
16 
19 
20 
15 
17 
0 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 06/09/2024 13:26:03 

Cronometragem                  Diretor de Prova                 Comissários 

CRONOELO 
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XVII Copa São Paulo Light 2024 -8a Etapa 
 SUPER SENIOR 

3o TREINO - SS 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:04:49 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

06/09/2024 13:05 


